NATIONAL Assessment Centre				1	
Datelus 28 17 120 17:12	Jeb description	1	Date &Time Completed	Don	c pir.
Keffin MAI AIG 2000 7796/44	SAS e-filing			1	
Voisilla SKP 9510 X	E-mail (senio	alus, AIC 2hrs)			*
110 A 2817/20 15:20.	I-Motor Cin	lm Form			
	I-Motor W/(O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		
OD - O . Reporting Only	I-Photo Uple		i		o zero e Es
	-	urvey Report			
"LP Insurer:		y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	-	
Profured Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ellengermankenin		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Fax:	31723 North William
	10 1736 P.	INC ()/Non-INC()	1000000 100000000000000000000000000000	
Owner / Driver: (ID 14 36 1.		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Peri	iod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	Inte-Pet Status (%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%1	
	/arranty: YES ()/NO(71, 1.21-75 49. 1.30-	10070	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00				• •	ja;
			Supplement Light at the Service	प्रमुद्धि राज्य	
Concoll Rendering Seek Strand Market		2至307340余约	SZPENAS SAGIAN	Section 18	0 10 to 1
() Walle-In Customer : Customer's Infor-	nation strictly Co	ntidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repairer.	•	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mali Insurer	URGENTLY.	4			100-00-01
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		10 () · To	wing Co: ()
		THE STATE OF THE S	Commence of the Commence of th	675125007F99072779.	ancierie de
tempoles compression in the compression is	التناب التناب والتناف والتناف والمتاب والمناف والمنابع وا		plite example of title 31f.	No september	by ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post (Cepair Inspection	.(-)				
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 	00] () :::		£ 10	
Injurý :		41	No 60 G		
				The state of the s	74-742 W
Date British Principles Company Company				STATE OF THE	
		2/15/11/11/15/02/02/02/02/02			
					70011
10 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15					
			1		
			1		
	-1				
					RYAIR(t)
	2003895	And the second second second second	in a mostification of the	的理學所可能	r kahiti
MAS	2003895	1) AR: Applicant R	sporting (530);	30.00	Rywiry(t)
Lumanus Partientaes 12 MA 2	2003895	1) AR: Annident R 2) DA: Demego A 3) TF: Towing Fee	sporting (330); sessment (5100); INC (5	30.00	Krailbill
Lumanus Partientaes 12 MA 2	2003.895	1) AR; Accident R 2) DA: Damego A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FF: Follow-Thr	aporting (530); negrament (5100); INC (5 origh Survey	30.00 (10) (0/545 5120	S Whiles
MA 2 Intrinsités Particulars (2) le	2003895	1) AR : Assident R 2) DA : Danneys A 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Fellow-Thr 5) FT : Fellow-Thr	aporting (330); seesament (5100); INC (5 se	30.00 (0) (0) 5120 530	Ryak(U)
MA 2 Inturnates Darrichaes - Les estates rivor/Owner: untact No:	2003895	1) AR; Acadent R 2) DA; Dainege A 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thr 5) FT; Follow-Thr For glaiming ago 6) TR; Re-inspecti	aporting (330); seasoment (\$100); INC (3 stagh Survey sigh Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	30.00 30.00 0/545 5120 530 575	Kradibin
MA 2 Lummings Particulars (2)	2003895	1) AR; Acadent R 2) DA: Damego A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) PT: Follow-Thr For glaiming ago 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA+	aporting (330); seasonant (\$100); INC (\$ saigh Survey sigh Survey (Reservey) instING Only (wof 10 Jan 200) in iMRT Survey	30.00 (0/143 5120 530 5)	Kyain(d) Whaifbin
MAS Intimutes Particulars 2-1, 1997 Consists river/Owner: untact No: untaged Portion:	2003895	1) AR; Acadent R 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Pollow-Thr For glaiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA+ 8) NTUC Addition	aporting (330); seasonant (\$100); INC (\$ saigh Survey sigh Survey (Reservey) instING Only (wof 10 Jan 200) in iMRT Survey	30.00 30.00 0/545 5120 530 575	Kradbin
MAS Intimulas Partientars 12.	2003895	1) AR; Acadent R 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) NI: Idae DA+: 5) NTUC Addition OD: *NS: Courtesy C	aporting (330); isosament (\$100); INC (5 sigh Survey ingth Survey (Resurvey) instING Only (wof 10 Jan 200) in iMRT Survey if Services:-	30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 5120 530 575 575 5160	Krantbin
Intimutes Particulars - I was a substitute of the control of the c	2003895	1) AR; Academa R 2) DA; Damage A 3) TF; Follow-Thr 5) FT; Follow-Thr For glaiming aga 6) TR; Re-inspecti 7) N1; Idae DA + 5) NTUC Addition QD? *N5; Courtery C *N6; Repair Co-	aporting (330); reasonant (5100); INC (5 State of the s	30.00 30.00 30.00 5120 530 575 5160	(Syalikida) Y kadifolili
Innumber Darrichars - I was a state river/Owner: untact No: nuaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2003895	1) AR; Academ R 2) DA; Damage A 3) TF; Tewing Fe- 4) FT; Follow-Thr 5) FT; Follow-Thr For glaiming ass 6) TR; Re-haspesti 7) N1; Idae DA +: 5) NTUC Addition QD; *N5; Courteay C *N6; Repair Co- *N7; Fost Repair *N8; DV / Colle *N8; DV / Colle	aporting (330); ressment (5100); INC (5 S4 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wof 10 Jan 200) on iMRT Survey of Services:- or / Tpt Allewance ordination Inspection of Excess Coordination	30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 5120 530 575 575 5160	RYAJRÇ(1)
Innumber Darrichars - I have been confident of the confid	2003895	1) AR; Academa R 2) DA; Damago A 3) TF; Towing Fe- 4) FT; Follow-Thr 5) FT; Follow-Thr For glaiming ass 6) TR; Re-inspesii 7) N1; Idae DA +: 5) NTUC Addition QD; *N5; Courteay C *N6; Repair Co- *N7; Fost Repair *N8; DV / Colle TP; (N11); TF (I	aporting (330); ressment (5100); INC (5 S4 ough Survey righ Survey (Resurvey) instING Only (wof 10 Jan 200) in MRT Survey il Services: ar/Tpt Allewance ordination Inspection it Excess Coordination ven INC) against INC	30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 5120 530 575 5160 53 510 525 525 520	Krailbin
MA 2 Internal Self arriculary is all a self arriver/Owner: untact No: arriaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2003895	1) AR; Academ R 2) DA; Damage A 3) TF; Tewing Fe- 4) FT; Follow-Thr 5) FT; Follow-Thr For glaiming ass 6) TR; Re-haspesti 7) N1; Idae DA +: 5) NTUC Addition QD; *N5; Courteay C *N6; Repair Co- *N7; Fost Repair *N8; DV / Colle *N8; DV / Colle	aporting (330); ressment (5100); INC (5 S4 ough Survey righ Survey (Resurvey) instING Only (wof 10 Jan 200) in MRT Survey il Services: ar/Tpt Allewance ordination Inspection it Excess Coordination ven INC) against INC	30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 5120 530 575 5160 53 510 525 525 520 30	Rywing(t)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/07/2020 17:12
Date Of Accident	28/07/2020 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	CARPARK NEAR TO NEX SHOPPING CENTER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STATE OF STA	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKP9510X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WEE GEK HEOK ANDREA
NRIC No	SXXXX316J
Email Address	AWTHEJADE@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96906959
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96906959
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100488093-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WEE GEK HEOK ANDREA
NRIC No	SXXXX316J
Date Of Birth	07/04/1961
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/08/1984
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96906959
Fax Number	

OFFICE-96906959

AWTHEJADE@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 53 SIMS PLACE #01-170

Postcode

380053

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2 NAME:

: UNKNOWN

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJD1736P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

HSU LI HONG ELVIRA

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX319Z

Contact Number

87526989

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN 11/ KERB/// car reversing on the wrong side of the toad: DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT TIME: 28 JULY 2020 15:18 pm SJD1736P, Thoros taken have The other DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 38/7/20 Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: Wee Gek Heok Andrea

Engine No.

: 25 Oct 2019 To 24 Oct 2020 : 1ZRX453521

Chassis No.

: MR053REH104518122

Vehicle No.

: SKP9510X

Policy No. Endorsement No.

: 2100488093-03

Issued Date

: 21 Oct 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 DUAL

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,598.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2014

Driver Restriction

: NA

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Off Peak Car : No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* :

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Wee Gek Heok Andrea - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS).

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively. You may refer to AlG website www.aig.com.sg or AlG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AlG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0030210000

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PL 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

prile

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	LOCATION. Mex Shopping	Centre
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SK	P 9510X
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	AIG
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	7.14
	dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSI)	15 1 71 11 2 2 2
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	VE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEF
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV	(VANIAL CO.
	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: IPRIVATE	/VAN/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS) / COMMERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE)
	hIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	ENT THE ENT THE PROPERTY OF TH
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	THE CALMENT INTOLLING A STREET
	THE THE PART OF TH	TY CLAIM STRANCE (YES/NO)
	TOLIC I HOLDER	
	AINAME: WEE GEK HED	+ LNIDOFA
	DINKICHENTEASSPORT 3.14.	3167
	CIADDRESS: BLK 53 SIA	S PLACE # 01-170
	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
. 1	* CONTINUE TO A 1	O BOLIOVIJOJE
. Ho of passon	The state of the s	O POLICY HOLDER
Including dis	Q/NAME:	
(2)	DINIDIO (FILLIDIA CONT.)	(MALE / FEMALE)
2	C/ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
_ ′		
M	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (07) 04/1	961 (DD/MM/YYYY)
	TO COUNTION: IINDOOR / OUTD	CORI
	TITEARS OF DRIVING EXPREDIENCE	2/ 100
	MUS DISTAGE AN EMPLOYEE OF A	THE INCHESOLS
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI	RIVER WITH INSURED:
	CANCEL TO SURFACE IN 18 Y / WITH TAKE	LIEDO
	WAS ANTBODY INJURED IYES NOT	
	7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	CE STATION:
of Passinger	The second secon	
dud I	bl concension - 1/2/	MODEL:
2.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SID 17 b) DRIVER'S NAME: HSU LI H	YONG ELVIRA
(48.)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSBORT: 593 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	343319ZCONTACT: 87526989
	di Velicie	
THE RIPLY SERVICES	A) LELINGTE MOINIBEK.	MODEL -
duding drive	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
Z.	f) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT

* CI & Scene photo. fax =

email = awthejade@gmail.com

VIDEO = YO MO.